GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3546
ANSWERED ON:07.09.2007
EDUCATION LOAN

Subbarayan Shri K.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the repayment percentage of the overseas education loans disbursed by the Nationalised banks during the last three years; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE ( SHRIPAWAN KUMAR BANSAL )

(@) & (b) : Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House to the extent available.
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